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®Gas Bags
Available in chemical and aerosol inflation

Custom Length Drop String

GB-3 2.5” – 3.5”

3” – 5”

4.5” – 7”

5” – 7”

7” – 8.5”

GB-4

GHD-6

GB-6

GB-8

9.5” – 11”GB-10

11” – 13”GB-12

Part # Hole Size

GB-6A 5” – 7”

7” – 8.5”

9.5” – 11”

11” – 13”

13” – 17”

GB-7-9A

GB-10A

GB-12A

GHD-14-16A

Part # Hole Size

GB-8B 7” – 8.5”

8.5” – 9.5”

9.5” – 11”

11” – 13”

GB-9B

GB-4B 3” – 5”

5” - 7”GB-6B

GB-10B

GB-12B

Part # Hole Size

Vinegar AerosolBottle



Presplitting Use Seal Off Water

Block Cavities / VoidsProduction Air Deck 
Blasting with 

Less Explosives

Stemlock.com

STEMMING

GAS BAG

AIR DECK

EXPLOSIVES

STEMMING

GAS BAG

AIR DECK

EXPLOSIVES

EXPLOSIVES

STEMMING

GAS BAG

EXPLOSIVES

CAVITY

STEMMING

GAS BAG

AIR DECK

EXPLOSIVES

STEMMING

GAS BAG

GAS BAG

AIR DECK

AIR DECK

EXPLOSIVES

EXPLOSIVES

STEMMING

ANFO

GAS BAG

WATER

STEMMING

ANFO

GAS BAG

EMULSION



Stemplug
Stemming Enhancement

Part Type

SP0300 3" SP0500 5" SP0778 7 7/8"

SP0350 3.5" SP0550 5.5" SP0900 9"

SP0400 4" SP0600 6" SP1058 10 5/8"

SP0450

SPLA Loading Pole Adapter

4.5" SP0650 6.5" SP1225 12 1/4"



MB0150 1.5"/ 38 MB0250 2.5"/ 64 MB0450 4.5"/ 114

MB0175 1.75"/ 44 MB0300 3"/ 76 MB0500 5"/ 127

MB0200 2"/ 51 MB0350 3.5"/ 89 MB0550 5.5"/ 140

MB0225 2.25"/ 57 MB0400 4"/ 102 MB0600 6"/ 152

Stemlock.com

Max-Blast 
Friction fit plug made of flexible vinyl



™StemAlign
Optical tool to obtain the angle and direction of boreholes



Stemlocker
Friction fit plug

Part # Hole Size

SLK3-4 3" - 4"

4" - 6"

6" - 7"

SLK4-6

SLK6-7

Stemlock.com



BBCP-1 1"- 2"

BBCP-1A 2"- 2.5"

BBCP-2 2"- 3.5"

BBCP-6 3"- 5.5"

BBCP-9 5.5"- 9"

BBCP-10 5.5"- 11"

BBCP-18 11"- 18"

Collar Plugs
Protect drill holes



™ ™
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™Stemliner
Custom high strength blast hole liners



Shot Bags
Heavy Duty Wet-Hole Bags

PWB-3 3”

3.5”

4”

4.5

5”

5.5”

PWB-3.5

PWB-4

PWB-4.5

PWB-5

PWB-5.5
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Keson Dealer Imperial and Metric Tapes

25 ft.

50 ft.

100 ft.

200 ft.

300 ft.

Imperial

15 m

30 m

Metric

™

Part #

SW-8

SW-16

Ounces

8 oz

16 oz
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